Schwazer Kriterium
UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol

11.09.2010

53km/50Rdn Zeit: 1:07:30 Schnitt: 47,1 km/h
PL  StNr UCI-Code Name Kat BL Team/Verein 1# 2# 3# 4# 5# Ges Ziel
1 1 AUT19751008 COMPLOI Martin Elite T UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol 5 3 5 5 18 1
2 24 CZE19840314 LECHNER Petr Elite 00O ARBO KTM Gebriider Weiss 3 5 2 3 3 16 2
3 7 AUT19690112 PICHLER Peter Elite T UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol 1 2 5 1 9 4
4 2 AUT19810411 STARZENGRUBER Harald Elite T UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol 1 2 3 3
5 51 AUT19850902 FANKHAUSER Clemens Elite V Vorarlberg-Corratec 1 2 3 5
6 6 ITA19840425 HILLEBRAND Manuel Elite T UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol 3 3 9
7 5 AUT19690725 WILDAUER Christian Elite T UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol 2 2 12
8 14 SUI19890223 BIRRER Mario u23 - Team Tanix Consulting 1 1 16
9 56  AUT19891117 STOIBER Lukas U23 NO Die Niederdsterreichische Rad Union 0 6
10 22 CZE19880926 KRATOCHVILA Jakub U23 0O ARBO KTM Gebriider Weiss 0 7
11 34  AUT19831002 GAUBITZER Michael Elte NO RSC Amplatz 0 8
12 13 AUT19641021 EMINGER Christian Elite - Team Tanix Consulting 0 10
13 28  AUT19850624 PAVITSCHITZ Christian Elite OO ARBO KTM Gebriider Weiss 0 11
14 43 ITA19840527 CASAGRANDE Fiorenzo Elite - Ciclismo 2000 Team Sudtirol 0 13
15 29  SLO19811015 GAZVODA Gregor Elite 0O ARBO KTM Gebriider Weiss 0 14
16 26  AUT19840205 KUGLER Josef Elite OO ARBO KTM Gebriider Weiss 0 15
17 3 AUT19800907 GREDLER Roman Elite T UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol 0 17
18 39 ITA19830209 GUFLER Alexander Elite - Team Sudtirol ASD 0 18
19 11 GER19880720 VOGL Mathias U23 T UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol 0 19
20 76  AUT19911013 KONRAD Patrik U23 T Tyrol - Team Radland Tirol 0 20

Rennleiter: Karl Hundegger/LRV Tirol/Nat. UCI Com.



20.8km/20Rdn

PL StNr UCI-Code

1. 588  AUT19730716
2. 128 HUN19920204
3. 126 AUT19930107
4. 122 AUT19930211
5. 123  AUT19930423
6. 584  AUT19910928
7. 570 AUT19670731
8. 152  AUT19920917
9. 150 SUI19930604
10. 130  AUT19920825
11. 563 AUT19770914
12. 145  AUT19930311
13. 140 AUT19920220
14. 157  AUT19930716
15. 589  AUT19841009
16. 121 AUT19921210
17. 571 AUT19750227
18. 590  AUT19910422
19. 585  AUT19820311
20. 137  GER19920301
21. 149  AUT19930317
22. 565  AUT19630801
23. 587 AUT19801107
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Schwazer Kriterium
UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol

Name

WILLINGER Markus
PALOTAI Peter

WAUCH Dennis
PERKTOLD Lukas
STEGER Lukas
GORENSCHEK Alexander
KREBS Peter

SIMON Mario

STUSSI Colin Chris
RANACHER Lukas
STEINER Klaus

EISNER Markus
UMHALLER Andreas
ZUNDEL Siegfried
HAUSER Patrick
GRAMSHAMMER Martin
ROTHSCHEDL Robert
HOLZL Christopher
HOGLINGER Stefan
SCHUHNAGEL Sven
RIEBENBAUER Matthias
SCHMIDSBERGER Norbert

ELLINGER Roman

11.09.2010

Zeit: 28,23
Kat BL Team/Verein
Am NO RC ARBO Neunkirchen-Sprk.
Jun T RC ARBO Devine Tom Tailor Wérgl
Jun T OAMTC Recheis Scott Lattella
Jun T OAMTC RC Tirol
Jun T OAMTC RC Tirol
Am K OAMTC RLM Grafenstein
Am ST ARV Vychodil Vredestein
Jun  NO ARBO Weichberger Purgstall
Jun - RBT Glamerland Oel Hauser
Jun K OAMTC RLM Grafenstein
Am T UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
Jun ST Junior CT 'GRAZ
Jun OO0 RC ARBO Wels Gourmetfein
Jun ST RC Hochschwab Aflenz
Am OO RC CFK Ovilava
Jun T OAMTC RC Tirol
Am ST ARV Vychodil Vredestein
Am T OAMTC RC Tirol
Am OO RC CFK Ovilava
Jun - Team Baier Landshut
Jun  NO Die Niederdsterreichische Rad Union
Am 0O RC CFK Ovilava
Am T Rad UNION Unterland/Tirol

Ges

10

Schnitt: 43,94km/h
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19,8km/18Rdn

PL StNr
1. 201
2. 213
3. 226
4. 234
5. 220
6. 200
7. 235
8. 240
9. 236
10. 229
11. 232
12. 217
13. 205
14. 204
15. 241
16. 195
17. 214
18. 237
19. 239
20. 238
21. 242
22. 246
23. 225
24. 199
25. 194
26. 198
27. 215
28. 224
29. 247
30. 196
31. 207
32. 202
33. 203
34. 230
35. 197
36. 255
37. 192
38. 216
39. 206
40. 193
41. 258
42. 222

43.

252

UCI-Code
AUT19940116
AUT19940203
AUT19940922
AUT19941026
AUT19940712
AUT19940502
AUT19940121
AUT19940915
AUT19950305
AUT19951206
AUT19950303
GER19940125
AUT19940127
AUT19950401
AUT19941109
AUT19950517
AUT19940514
AUT19940811
AUT19941130
AUT19941007
AUT19941005
AUT19950908
AUT19950616
AUT19951208
AUT19941019
AUT19950929
AUT19951001
AUT19940909
AUT19950105
AUT19950801
AUT19940627
AUT19950213
AUT19940825
AUT19950212
AUT19950917
USA19810325
AUT 19940921
AUT19951107
AUT19940809
AUT19941016
AUT19910721
AUT19940920
AUT19910402

Schwazer Kriterium

Name

BOSMANN Patrick
JAGER Patrick
PAULUS Dennis
AUER Daniel
MEIERHOFER Dominik
MAYER Michael
DERLER Tobias
GALUN Kevin

SCHLEMMER Lukas

WINDISCHBAUER Johannes

WALZEL Andreas
ACHTERBERG Yannik
SCHULTUS Patric
WAUCH Tobias
GRATZER Dominik

SPRENGER Michael

SCHONBERGER Sebastian

BRUS Alexander

BRANDSTATTER Christoph

PFEIFFER Andreas
WAIBEL Andreas
FRUHAUF Lukas
REDTENBACHER Paul
TSCHON Stefan
GRABMAIR Andreas
BAUMANN Lukas
HOLZINGER Alexander
IMREK Dominik
SCHITZ Florian
STOCK Johannes
LOINGER Martin
KRALL Sebastian
GOTTARDIS Maximilian
WOLFSJAGER Patrick
STOCK Mario

RAIS Amber
BACHMANN Manuel
FEHLHOFER Jakob
FELLER David

LIEB Alexander

HAHN Jacqueline
DOUPONA Florian
RIJKES Sarah
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UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol

11.09.2010
Team/Verein 1#
RC ARBO Devine Tom Tailor Wérgl 5
Volksbank OAMTC Schwalbe Rankweil 1

Die Niederdsterreichische Rad Union
ASVO Volksbank Birkfeld

ARBO Hallein

RC ARBO Devine Tom Tailor Wérgl
ASVO Volksbank Birkfeld 3
ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld

ASVO Volksbank Birkfeld

RC ARBO Wels Gourmetfein

RC ARBO Wels Gourmetfein 2
Team Baier Corratec

OAMTC Recheis Scott Lattella
OAMTC Recheis Scott Lattella
ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld

UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
ARBO Radsportteam Ried

ASVO Volksbank Birkfeld

ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld

ASVO Volksbank Birkfeld

ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld

ARBO Weichberger Purgstall

RC Eisenwurzen Gaulhofer

UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
ARBO Radsportteam Ried

RSC ARBO Siidburgenland

RLM Wien

UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
OAMTC RC Tirol

RC ARBO Devine Tom Tailor Wérgl
OAMTC Recheis Scott Lattella

RC ARBO Wels Gourmetfein
UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
Kuota Speed Kueens

UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
ARBO Radsportteam Ried

OAMTC RC Tirol

UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
ARBO Ricoh Ladies Team

ARBO Hallein

ARBO Ricoh Ladies Team

2% 3 4%
1 5
3 3
2 2
5

5# Ges
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Rennleiter: Karl Hundegger/LRV Tirol/Nat. UCI Com.



15,9km/15Rdn

PL
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10.
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12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

StNr
285
275
271
266
278
270
269
279
263
284
289
291
276
273
290
267
272
282
292
283
274
280
261
264
265
268
277
281
262
286
287
288

UCI-Code
AUT19960128
AUT19961001
AUT19961002
AUT19960228
AUT19961215
CZE19960924
AUT19970323
AUT19960910
AUT19970218
AUT19960316
AUT19971224
AUT19960830
AUT19960713
AUT19970701
AUT19971004
AUT19970514
AUT19961228
AUT19961109
AUT19961204
AUT19970327
AUT19960914
AUT19950524
AUT19961021
AUT19970625
AUT19970116
AUT19970606
AUT19970322
AUT19961107
AUT19970116
AUT19960302
AUT19961107
AUT19961223

Name

POGLITSCH Matej
PINTER Oliver

BRKIC Benjamin
TSCHANY Daniel
KLAFFENBOCK Florian
CAMRDA Pavel

MOSER Benjamin
HUBER Marcel

GAMPER Patrick
HOCHFELNER Christoph
GRASL Patrick
MUCKENHUBER Markus
LEHNER Stefan
GRUBER Fabian
GRUBER Julian

BELULI Dominik

EBNER Daniel
GRATZER Thorsten
SCHRITTWIESER Alexander
GURSCH Georg
PRASCHL Raphael
KAINZ Fabian

KNAPP Daniel

KREIDL Alexander
KLINGER Marco
UNTERGUGGENBERGER Hannes
FRIEDL Nils

MORIANZ Fabian
KLINGLER Marco
TAFERNER Stefan
FUHRER Alexander
RITZINGER Felix

Rennleiter: Karl Hundegger/LRV Tirol/Nat. UCI Com.

Schwazer Kriterium
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11.09.2010

Team/Verein
ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld
RC ARBO Wels Gourmetfein
OAMTC Recheis Scott Lattella
RC www.atterbike.at
RC ARBO Wels Gourmetfein
Cyklo team Budvar Tabor
RC ARBO Devine Tom Tailor Wérgl
RC ARBO Wels Gourmetfein
UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld
ARBO Weichberger Purgstall
ARBO Weichberger Purgstall
RC ARBO Wels Gourmetfein
OAMTC RC Tirol
ARBO Weichberger Purgstall
Volksbank OAMTC Schwalbe Rankweil
OAMTC RC Tirol
ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld
ARBO Weichberger Purgstall
ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld
OAMTC RC Tirol
OAMTC Raika Kleidermair Inzing
UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
UNION Unterguggenberger Worgl
RC ARBO Wels Gourmetfein
OAMTC Raika Kleidermair Inzing
UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
RC steiner-tv ARBO Raaba
RLM Wien
RLM Wien
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15,9km/15Rdn

PL
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10.

11.
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

StNr
298
293
299
301
295
300
304
296
303
308
332
297
306
307
294
302
305
309

UCI-Code
AUT19951030
AUT19950513
AUT19950219
AUT19960610
AUT19961029
AUT19960829
AUT19940918
AUT19961029
AUT19940130
AUT19960219
AUT19971213
AUT19950114
AUT19961217
AUT19950219
AUT19950817
AUT19960107
AUT19941206
AUT19960303

Name

GABNER Astrid

EBNER Susanne

RIEGLER Elisabeth
SCHAUPPENLEHNER Evelyn
SCHWEINBERGER Kathrin
RIEGLER Anna

HILBER Julia
SCHWEINBERGER Christina
RATKIC Larissa

WILLINGER Nadine
HOCHFELNER Melanie
GURTLER Lisa Maria
SCHILLING Marlene
STROBL Stephanie

HOFER Natascha
ADELSBERGER Angela
EBERHARDT Verena
RIEBENBAUER Carola

Rennleiter: Karl Hundegger/LRV Tirol/Nat. UCI Com.

Schwazer Kriterium
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Kat

Méad.
Méad.
Méad.
Méad.
Méad.
Méad.
Mé&d.
Méad.
Méad.
Méad.
Mé&d.
Méad.
M&d.
Méad.
Mé&d.
Méad.
Mé&d.
Méad.

BL
NO

NO
NO

NO

NO
ST

NO
NO

NO

11.09.2010

Team/Verein
ASKO ARBO SHS Waidhofen/Ybbs
UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
ASKO ARBO SHS Waidhofen/Ybbs
ASKO ARBO SHS Waidhofen/Ybbs
OAMTC RC Tirol
ASKO ARBO SHS Waidhofen/Ybbs
OAMTC RLM Grafenstein
OAMTC RC Tirol
OAMTC RLM Grafenstein
Die Niederdsterreichische Rad Union
ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld
OAMTC RC Tirol
Die Niederosterreichische Rad Union
Die Niederdsterreichische Rad Union
UNION Unterguggenberger Worgl
ASKO ARBO SHS Waidhofen/Ybbs
RSC ARBO Stidburgenland
RLM Wien
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Schwazer Kriterium
UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol

11.09.2010

9,54km/9Rdn Zeit: 16,52min Schnitt: 33,97km/h
PL StNr UCI-Code  Name Kat BL Team/Verein 1# 2# 3 Ges Ziel
1. 325 AUT19980421 RAMBAS Marco U-13 V  Volksbank OAMTC Schwalbe Rankweil 3 5 3 11 2
2. 323 AUT19990803 GAMPER Florian U-13 T UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol 2 3 5 10 1
3. 328 AUT19980320 OSWALD Jakob U-13 B RSC ARBO Siidburgenland 5 1 2 8 3
4. 331 AUT19981121 IMREK Tatjana Mad. U-14 B RSC ARBO Siidburgenland 1 2 1 4 4
5. 322 AUT19990803 GAMPER Mario U-13 T UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol 0 5
6. 321 AUT19981112 FENDER Tobias U-13 T UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol 0 6
7. 327 AUT19980304 BAUER Clemens U-13 B RSC ARBO Siidburgenland 0 7
8. 324 AUT19971212 ERHART Florian U-13 V  Volksbank OAMTC Schwalbe Rankweil 0 8
9. 330 AUT19980330 EBNER Doris Mad. U-14 T OAMTC RC Tirol -20 -20 9

DNS 326 AUT19990404 NICHT Manuel U-13 V  Volksbank OAMTC Schwalbe Rankweil

DNS 329 AUT19990518 NEUNTEUFEL Florian U-13 W RLM Wien

Rennleiter: Karl Hundegger/LRV Tirol/Nat. UCI Com.
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